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* ARDF World Championships Burabay/Kasakhstan *

* 10. Sept. 2014 80/2-m-band *
kdkdhkhkkdkkkkkhkkhhkhdbhkhdhbhkdkhhkhkkhkhhkhkhkbhkrhkhhkkbrhhkhkhbbhhddkhkdk

Competition: 10.09.2014 from 10.00

Band/Limit: 80+2~-m-band / 150 min

Competitors: W19=23 W21=21 W35=15 W50=15 W60=8 M19=20 M21=31 M40=41
M50=30 M60=31 M70=14 - 25 Club

STARTLIST

StNo Name Club Call Birth ChipNo Cat Start
Start group 1
21 Valcheva, Stanimira BUL - 895750 W19 10:00
207 Kulicka, Agata POL SQ5AXK 1975 501433 W35 10:00
72 Bartkevicius, Algirdas LTU 1995 894611 M19 10:00
163 Sharshenov, Baktybek RUS 1967 2028157 M40 10:00
97 Hai, Huang CHN 1980 894989 M50 10:00
16 Barg, Dieter GER DLI9MFI - 895740 M70 10:00
Start group 2
38 Bzatkova, Katefina CZE 1997 247322 W19 10:05
18 Diaksova, Antoaneta BUL - 894919 W21 10:05
185 Pap, Gabor HUN HA8BMGC 1991 894007 M21 10:05
249 Zolochevskyi, Kostiantyn UKR - 894441 M40 10:05
257 Kim, Jongmo KOR DS1CJK 1957 894397 M50 10:05
205 Pietrzykowski, Wladyslaw POL SP9GNM 1945 44760 M60 10:05
Start group 3
43 Adamkova, Blanka CZE 1978 8078 W35 10:10
115 Zi Qiu, Pan CHN 1997 896263 M19 10:10
193 Tsetsegmaa, Munkhbayar MGL JT020 1988 894595 M21 10:10
215 Akihiro, Sakaguchi JPN JF6UXE 1964 894656 M40 10:10
168 Latartcev, Sergei RUS 1958 2002009 M50 10:10
52 Fijlstra, Dick NED PAODEN 1945 894251 M60 10:10
230 Baranovskyi, Viktor UKR - 894801 M70 10:10
Start group 4
204 Lekan, Lidia POL 1996 2048182 W19 10:15
111 Yun Zhou, Li CHN 2000 896133 w21 10:15
153 Petrochkova, Galina RUS 1944 894987 W60 10:15
67 Pospisil, Vit SVK 1968 681612 M21 10:15
178 Lehtosaari, Keijo Tapani FIN OH21473 1972 896198 M40 10:15
235 Parkhomenko, Viacheslav UKR - 886033 M50 10:15
221 Shuichi, Nishiuchi JPN JATEWX 1951 894140 M60 10:15
Start group 5
139 Ovchinnikova, Tatiana RUS 1997 1770771 w19 10:20
40 Kréalova, Veronika CZE 1985 515167 w21 10:20
259 Kim, Bongki KOR DS1HBM 1960 894119 W50 10:20
250 Zolochevskyi, Ruslan UKR - 682481 M19 10:20
212 Yuto, Adachi JPN JGINFC 1988 896189 M21 10:20
25 Tsenkov, Viktor BUL LZ3NN - 896011 M40 10:20
Start group 6
236 Herashchenko, Dianora UKR - 886035 wi9 10:25
2 Stein, Carola GER DL2NBE - 894004 W35 10:25
160 Kusnetsov, Roman RUS 1979 1003866 M21 10:25
253 Lee, Gunchun KOR HL2WVO 1960 894290 M40 10:25
47 Vlach, Miroslav CZE 1961 246813 M50 10:25

182 Vanhalst, Marc BEL ONG6HI 1948 894977 M60 10:25



Start
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224

Start
59
156
243
33
218
137

Start
284
266
131
112

11
232

Start
267
286
183
132

68
197
80

Start
145
28
74
135
191
93

Start
50
281
6
199
87
261

Start
55
231
148
102
76
15

Start
36
203
155

group 7

Drews, Brigitte
Kral, Adam

Oma, Jakub

Harker, Ken
Denisov, Valery
Sudnik, Yury
Toyonori, Hayakawa

group 8

Fekiadova, MAaria
Shchukin, Vladimir
Gniedov, Volodymyr
Mokry, Pavel
Akira, Ishizuka
Bramham, John

group 9

Kurbanova, Aida
Rudakouskaya, Hanna
Harker, Jennifer

Da Hong, Zhao
Ernst, Eipper
Fursa, Oleg

group 10

Bingyang, Wang
Urvantseva, Sofia
Varga, Julianna
Bromer, Ruth

Lai, Che-Yuan
Khuukhee, Battogtokh
Marriott, John

group 11
Raikova, Svetlana
Srom, Jakub
Dapkus, Gintaras
Paterson, Bruce
Szuk, Zoltan
Paal, Andras

group 12
Hanslianova, Petra
Kaparov, Bibarys
Kérner, Ralph
Depulski, Tomasz
Sundgren, Hans
Danev, Panayot

group 13

KosSutova, Katarina
Plokhenko, Viktoriia
Godunova, Svetlana
Zhao Yuan, Huang
Bishop, Robin
Gartner, Bernhard

group 14
Bouchalova, Justyna
Byrdy, Urszula
Ivanov, Nikita
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SVK
CZE
USA
BLR
RUS
JPN

SVK
RUS

CZE
JPN
AUS

BLR
Usa
CHN
GER

CHN

HUN
usa

MGL
GBR

RUS
CZE
LTU
AUS

SWE

CZE
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POL
SWE
BUL

SVK

RUS
CHEN
GBR
GER

CZE
POL
RUS

DL7AFJ

WM5R

RW3DJ
JAIMVQ

JAOPZC
VK3WWW

WS5JEN

DH1EE
URSURL

WB4QZG

JT060
RS20583

VK3TJN
HASSZ

SP2RIP
SM5SVM
Lz1Us

RS21349

SP95000

1996
1980
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1963
1946
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1958
1997
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1952

1998
1992
1974
1966

2002
1994
1961
1949
1993
1971
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1986
1995
1970
1964
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1950
1998

1965
1957
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1976
1999
1967

1999
1990
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895655
406986
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402099
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894610

53793
2002002
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4783
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2042989
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682475
402081
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894881
894057
894246
2005002
895716
894407
894260
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91
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258

17

Start
56
211
254
88
136
82

Start
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45
171
92

Start
39
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58
116
187
113

Start
143
29
272
64
10
53

Start
138
44
247
8
255
81

Start
242
154
276

71
34
190

Start
96

Hergert, Alexander
Goncharuk, Sergiy
Tatsuo, Nishihara
Svensson, Rolf

group 15

Dochev, Pavel
Viskup, Peter
Viira, Andres
Olkov, Iurii
Namgung, Kuhn
Schwider, Dieter

group 16

Kralova, Miriam
Kentaro, Kurogi
Kim, Youngho
Palmquist, Jan
Williams, Gregory
Vickers, Robert

group 17
Zasheva, Iveta
Misae, Soma
Usoltsev, Vladislav
Sindelka, Antonin
Guliev, Chermen
Nilsson, Olle

group 18

Léharova, AlZbéta
Depulski, Agnieszka
Simedkova, Anna

Xi Dong, Li
Brunner, Sandor
Velikanov, Mykola

group 19

Golubeva, Victoria
Simadek, Martin
Zheng, Zhang
Simedek, Jozef
Pohl, Walter

Hoek, Jan

group 20

Abdullina, Ekaterina

Srutova, Marcela
Ivanko, Oleksii
Reichel, Uwe
Lee, Jongmin
Boev, Vlad

group 21

Zelenska, Anastasiya

Koroleva, Galina
Xiaonian, Pu

Masilionis, Remigijus

Mareéek, Jifi

Kovacs, Attila Gabor

group 22
Sijie, Chen

GER

JPN
SWE

BUL
SVK
EST
RUS
KOR
GER

SVK
JPN
KOR
SWE
AUS
GBR

BUL
JPN

CZE
RUS
SWE

CZE
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SVK
CHN
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CZE
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RUS
CZE
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GBR

RUS
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DE1ADH
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UA3BL
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DLSUWE
DS40KM
2EQOVLB
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1945
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1952
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1976
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1942
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1997
1972
1952
1942

1994
1971
1960
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1962
1952

1979
1997
1998
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1944

1999
1963

1960
1954

1951
1997
1970
1959
1951

1997

886014
894413
887175
438352

894655

8049
895892
894558
894855
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8625
895897
894406
207583

2052060
894076

894041
894209
894346
2060227
1302407
2077370

2045225
2035192
406933
894588
502534
894446

1779771
246869
896118
416902
894908
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2032120
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237
260
159
214

13

Romashkevych, Kateryna

Lee, Sangran
Kazymov, Vladislav
Shigeru, Shimizu
H6fner, Bernd

Start group 23

283
146
229
194

77
117
128

Zharylkasyn, Aidana
Platonova, Irina
Palamarchuk, Artem
Natsag, Munkh-Erdene
Soltysik, Andrew
Jihui, Qi

Huberman, Joseph

Start group 24

42
149
134
280

85
114
220

Ondrouchova, Ludmila
Savinykh, Larisa
Templeton, Jenelle
Seitenov, Ardak
Lindell, Henrik
Ivanchykhin, Mykola
Masao, Ono

Start group 25

206
248
184
32
127
23

Waszczuk, Aleksandra
Veremeienko, Yevgenia
Cserpakne, Ferenc
Baier, Martin
Lechowicz, Leszek
Kirev, Dimiter

Start group 26

101
73
69

164
79

223

Xiao Tong, Liu
Bartkevidiené, Ausra
Wang, Long-Cian
Sokolov, Mikhail
Williams, David
Noboru, Hosaka

Start group 27

-54
227
279
177
219
180

Dolnikova, Veronika
Fursa, Olena
Askhatov, Tulegen
Kuusik, Kalle
Hisashi, Sato

De Smet, Wilfried

Start group 28

19
48
4
278
66
172

Diaksova, Andrea
HaZmukova, Pavla
Eipper, Carmen
Korkimbay, Sherkhan
Kral, Jozef
Mukhitov, Nazhib

Start group 29

84
262
61
198

35
222

Zakova, Jitka
Hrakholskaya, Ala
Kovaé, Stanislav
Minjuur, Nyamdorj
Suchy, Ji#i
Shinichi, Takahashi
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JPN
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MGL
GBR
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CZE
RUS
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POL
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JPN
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BUL
CZE
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SWE
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DS1RUP

TM3RMD
DL1AQ

JT030
G4KWQ

K5JGH

VK3FJTE

URBUA
JR1EYZ

NI1lL

M3WDD
JE1XXK

JFOFDT
ONGIN

DH3SC

JTo70

JH7UGO

1957
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1964

1998
1974

1988
1965
1962
1950

1970
1963
1952
1993
1968
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1995

1955

1976
1969

1998
1968
1992
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1962
1943

1995

1993

1963
1943

1976
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1968
1950
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1972
1996
1967
1961
1951

894023
894669
237416
894096
894139

895620
896377
896316
894952
895727
894546
2005005

2042549
894877
204155
894893

2004240
894183
886016

9101308
896275
894665

7677777
348909
894759

894838
894937
894835
894943
896380
895710

338387
894256
894351
894283
895874
894180
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894203
894438
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2077391
224966
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301637
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Start
57

265
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46
228

Start
41
104
251
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188
175

Start
140
49
181
256
189
94

Start
147
51
75
110
65
14

Start
100
150

63
179
12
285

Start
130
27
271
186
225

Start
202
240

7
78
169
133

group 30
Yoshiko, Yamagami

Khoroshavina, Liudmila

Duger, Batzaya
Kasev, Milen
Ehrsson, Ingvar
Titterington, Bob

group 31
Macinska, Janka
Kaiser, Henrike
Denisova, Natalia
Depulski, Mateusz
Zadek, Zbynék
Romanenko, Vasyl

group 32
Sukenikova, Zuzana
Rui, Lu
Shtanko, Sergii
Park, Chongkyoung
Moravszki, Janos
Korolev, Lev

group 33
Pisarenko, Elena
Skfivanova, Dagmar
Kasimov, Faid
Lee, Inwon
Laszlo, Karoly
Fagerberg, Gunnar

group 34
Ovchinnikova, Elena
Fijlstra, Jenny
Linke, Norbert
Zhi Jian, Zhang
Fekia&, Jozef
Gdétte, Heinrich

group 35

Ziya, Wei
Malysheva, Galina
Kuriak, Jakub

Lehtosaari, Kimmo Juhani
Wittek, Claus-Dieter

Kochergin, Alexandr

group 36
Huberman, Lori
Polak, Robert
Tian, Liang
Mucsi, Mihalu
Kunikatsu, Ueki

group 37
Depulska, Maria
Nadtochyy, Ruslan
Pastor, Kai
Heale, David
Romanov, Viktor
Templeton, Ewen

JPN
RUS
MGL
BUL
SWE
GBR

SVK
GER
BLR
POL
CZE

CZE
CHN

KOR

RUS

RUS
CZE
BEL
KOR
HUN
SWE

RUS

GBR
CHN
SVK
GER

CHN
RUS
SVK
FIN
GER

UsSA
CZE
CHN
HUN
JPN

POL

GER
GBR
RUS
AUS

JOLLCW
JT040
LZ1MNK

SAO0AMM
G30ORY

UTS5UAD

DS1MFC

SWL
HL2IYI

NL12125
RS21531

RU3TWA

OH2JKU
DF8QJ

JJ1GRG

DGOYT
G6HGE

VK30W

1947
1951
1988

1963
1942
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1962
1991
1971

1983
2000

1970
1958
1944

1998
1963
1971
1960
1954
1942

1968
1945
1983
1971
1958

2001
1959
1993
1969

1946

1985
1998
1998
1971
1939

2000

1967
1961
1948

894318
894973
896289
894250
444100
887184

2020733
896112
250541

2035193

2032122
894084

5591
894483
896323
894248
896162

2024990

1335331
8093
894382
682477
894168
411420

2040605
894543
896105
896178

2042534
896319

896388
237350
416591
895878
894576
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850211
2060218
895400
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894544

2035194
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894579
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7500500
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Start group 38

282
263
157

30
216
234

Nurymzhanova, Saltanat
Denisova, Anastasia
Lunev, Dmitry

Fuéik, Karel
Yoshifumi, Kikuichi
Zelenskyi, Sergii

Start group 39

226
142
70
213
125
98
22

Konoplitska, Karyna
Giklova, Natalia
Daudaravicéiené, Vita
Masahiko, Mimura
Afonkin, Vadim

Qi, Miao

Garipov, Hristo

Start group 40

37
108
124
158

9

89

Matouskova, Barbora

Xue Wen, Chen
Garpestad, Karin Margot
Rodionov, Bogdan
Kihlewein, Matthias
Svensson, Gunnar

Start group 41

208
l61l

Kubisiak, Marek
Kirgetov, Mikhail

Start group 42

144
192

99
107
106
103
105
119
121
109

Sannikova, Ekaterina
Amarjargal, Uudam
Hao Ze, Pang

Yuqgi, Mai

Bing Xun, Li

Bao Zhi, Feng

Hao Xian, Liu

Ke Ge, Tan

Hao Tian, He

Zhan Rui, Liang

Start group 43

165
241
170

95
270
238
269
120
268
162

Sobolin, Sergey
Nadtochyy, Rostyslav
Burgonutdinov, Albert
Zhaofeifan, Jiang

Jin Heng, Chen
Parkhomenko, Oleksandra
Zhen Hai, Hou

You Sheng, Huang

Le Ran, Chen

Yu Ying, Wang

Start group 44

174
244
998
122
273
274
275
277

Sheynis, Alexander
Kobets, Serhii
Popov, Ruslan
Chang Xi, Lin

Jia Lin, Gan

Run Yang, Zeng

Su Ye, Zhang

Xun Tai, Li
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896253
981991
223898
720921
894912
896207

895719
1633330
894604
896366
2017848
896306
894480

53750
894825
896040

9200410
896080
411417

501434
1005887

896314
896060
896258
894075
894211
896382
896094
894010
894184
894461

894021
894688
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896369
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896015
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1633018
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L

151 Huijuan, Cao

245 Kobets, Yuliya

246 Marchuk, Oleksandr

Organizer: KFRR

CHN

894377
894477
894372
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akK!
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13:50
13:50
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